2024

Deal Island Chance Lions Club's 65th Annual Skipjack Races and Land Festival

This agreement entitles,		
vendor at the 65th Annual Skipjack Races an 1st and Labor Day, Monday, September 2nd to sell ONLY the following items at the quoted	, 2024 . The food v	endor will be permitted
<u>ITEMS</u>	Price	
	\$	
	\$	
	\$	
	\$	
	\$	
		, provides the
food vendor with adequate space, advertising, be electric. Any other necessities will be the response additional fee. The contract fee is payable in Lions Club, and due by August 15th, 2024.	onsibility of the food	d vendor for an
The Deal Island Chance Lions Club cannot be l poor attendance, etc. Therefore, the payment is as a rain or shine event.	*	
Food Vendor Representative		Date
Deal Island Chance Lions Club Representative		Date
Mail to: P.O. Box 128, Princess Anne, MD 218	853	

Note: **No items will be duplicated (exceptions: varieties of French fries and beverages),** unless by mutual agreement by all parties, and items will be accepted on a first come, first serve basis. Should your menu consist of an item that someone else has, it will be crossed off your list of items and you may be allowed to substitute that item with another that is not on the overall menu.